O

CANOLA EXPORTS (crop year - tonnes)

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

12/8/2017

2017/18 Aug-Oct

Country

China
Japan
Mexico
Pakistan

United Arab Emirates
United States

France
Bangladesh
Portugal
Germany
Belgium
Nigeria
Israel
Morocco
Netherlands
Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada, Canadian Grain Commission

4 016 400
2226 900
1434 500
335 000
409 100
664 941
18 600

9163 341

tonnes

4 031 800
2215 800
1383 900
929 600
682 400
381 254
202 800
210 500
104 900
34 500

89 700
23 500

0

8 300

0

0

10 298 954

3991410
2238890
1540 490
722 830
1010 210
662 648
547 500
60 490

61 600
94 260
66 000

0

20 020

0

0

0

11 016 348

923 585
829 823
513 326
198 954
125 030
89 117
63 328
0

0

43 062

NO O oOoOo

2786 452



